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Wednesday   6:00 pm Lanes 1 - 10Big Bear Bowling Barn
USBC Certification:

President: Gary Finnell
Vice President: Skip Worthington
Secretary/Treasurer: Tony Diaz

Team Standings
Points Points Team Scratch High High 1st Part 2nd Part

Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg Pins Game Sers WON WON
1 9 4 Freeway Faceoff 8 0 378 20457 477 1266 46 8
2 2 8 Team #8 7 1 359 19449 424 1186 29½ 7
3 6 3 Team #3 6 2 382 20545 477 1313 42 6
4 10 2 On Strike 5 3 373 20111 447 1276 40½ 5
5 1 1 Team #1 4 4 346 18891 426 1206 25 4
6 8 6 Team #6 4 4 338 18294 426 1178 21 4
7 4 7 Team #7 3 5 353 19133 455 1172 28 3
8 3 5 Team #5 1 7 361 19442 456 1228 34 1
9 7 10 Crescendo 0 8 354 18102 426 1134 36 0

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
Last Wk Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 BYE 0 0 0 0 1 <---> Team #7 308 344 383 1035 3
3-4 Team #8 348 370 372 1090 3 <---> On Strike 364 325 330 1019 1
5-6 Freeway Faceoff 423 390 370 1183 4 <---> Team #6 342 301 344 987 0
7-8 Team #5 332 373 370 1075 1 <---> Team #1 379 417 343 1139 3

9-10 Team #3 477 374 357 1208 3 <---> Crescendo 0 0 0 0 0

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Series Team Scratch Game

1313 Team #3 477 Freeway Faceoff
1276 On Strike 456 Team #5
1206 Team #1 455 Team #7

Scratch Series Scratch Game
Men 773 Kevin Eubanks 299 John Smith

734 Steven Sims 268 Eduard Serrano
268 Jason Tilden

Women 545 Mallory Hicks

Split 1 High Scores
Team Scratch Series Team Scratch Game

1313 Team #3 477 Freeway Faceoff
1228 Team #5 455 Team #7
1218 On Strike 426 Team #1

426 Crescendo
Scratch Series Scratch Game

Men 773 Kevin Eubanks 268 Eduard Serrano
734 Steven Sims 265 R.M. Maglasang

Women 485 Mallory Hicks

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series

477 Team #3 1208 Team #3
423 Freeway Faceoff 1183 Freeway Faceoff
417 Team #1 1139 Team #1

Scratch Series Scratch Game
Men 670 John Smith 268 Jason Tilden
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Scratch Series Scratch Game
667 Kevin Eubanks 221 Steven Sims

Women 432 Mallory Hicks

Team Rosters
High High Book Real High High Book Real

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Avg Average Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Avg Average

1 - Team #1
Pat Keenan 8612 54 159 222 555 ___ 159
Dennis Beets 2250 12 187 256 577 193 187
Jason Tilden 5202 27 192 268 681 ___ 192

2 - On Strike
Gary Finnell 8351 42 198 244 678 185 198
Richard Cavalli 9473 54 175 222 598 180 175

3 - Team #3
R.M. Maglasang 8554 45 190 265 707 185 190
John Smith 10368 54 192 299 670 182 192

4 - Freeway Faceoff
Tony Diaz 8791 54 162 214 555 154 162
Kevin Eubanks 11666 54 216 268 773 206 216

5 - Team #5
Skip Worthington 7822 45 173 247 646 177 173
Zach Shriber 9429 50 188 246 630 188 188

6 - Team #6
Mallory Hicks 7680 54 142 189 545 137 142
Donald Hartson 10614 54 196 241 638 188 196

7 - Team #7
Roger Fenger 8909 54 164 212 585 176 164
Bryan Fenger 10224 54 189 257 716 194 189

8 - Team #8
Jeff Draper 8244 54 152 203 506 151 152
Steven Sims 11205 54 207 258 734 210 207

9 - BYE 10 - Crescendo
Bryan Jackson 8007 48 166 212 544 ___ 166
Eduard Serrano 9627 51 188 268 654 ___ 188

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div Label
z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label

High High Book Real High High Book Real
Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Avg Average Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Avg Average
Adam Calcott 918 6 153 167 469 ___ 153
Dominic Gonzales 2099 15 139 185 453 ___ 139
Jerry Johnson 524 3 174 180 524 ___ 174
Chris Kraus 389 3 129 139 389 ___ 129

Crow Parris 1331 6 221 249 703 ___ 221
Anthony Vargas 2510 15 167 214 558 ___ 167
Pat Young 496 3 165 203 496 ___ 165

Average List of Regular Team Members
z Men

High High Book Real High High Book Real
Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Avg Average Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Avg Average
Kevin Eubanks 11666 54 216 268 773 206 216
Steven Sims 11205 54 207 258 734 210 207
Gary Finnell 8351 42 198 244 678 185 198
Donald Hartson 10614 54 196 241 638 188 196
Jason Tilden 5202 27 192 268 681 ___ 192
John Smith 10368 54 192 299 670 182 192
R.M. Maglasang 8554 45 190 265 707 185 190
Bryan Fenger 10224 54 189 257 716 194 189
Eduard Serrano 9627 51 188 268 654 ___ 188

Zach Shriber 9429 50 188 246 630 188 188
Dennis Beets 2250 12 187 256 577 193 187
Richard Cavalli 9473 54 175 222 598 180 175
Skip Worthington 7822 45 173 247 646 177 173
Bryan Jackson 8007 48 166 212 544 ___ 166
Roger Fenger 8909 54 164 212 585 176 164
Tony Diaz 8791 54 162 214 555 154 162
Pat Keenan 8612 54 159 222 555 ___ 159
Jeff Draper 8244 54 152 203 506 151 152

" Women
High High Book Real High High Book Real

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Avg Average Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Avg Average
Mallory Hicks 7680 54 142 189 545 137 142

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10

Wk19  01/26   1-  8   5-  7   9-  3  10-  6   4-  2
Wk20  02/02   5-  2   6-  3  10-  8   4-  9   7-  1
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